_ A-/01DA  |¥

REVISIONS RELEASED _
REV, DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
Al- ADDED .06 & L.00 DIV s 04703731 RS
LOCATION DEJ,H_”_%_H. B | 0691-04 |REMOVED PRELIMINARY, ADDED TYCO P/N 04/08/30]_CB
. 1967 g5 DIA. HOLE C [ 0891-04 [REMOVED ITEM 12, 13 BALLOON 04/12/09] UMK
: (REMOVE FINISH FROM BOTH D [12-01T320]TTEM 11 WAS 39529-001 OVERLAY 12/06/18] MDM
_ \W_ 4 MTG. HOLES SIDES OF THE . 44 DIA)
/
~<—. 060
CONSTRUCTION GASKET SEALED (VENTED)
MAIN CONTACTS
CONF IGURAT ION SPST N, 0.
VOLTAGE 28 VIC
CURRENT 400 AMP
1000 AMP FOR 30 SEC GEN
1500 AMP INRUSH
>
£ g DIFF. PICKUP 0.5 +/-0. 15 VIC
= REV. I DROPOUT 25-50 AMPS
O o COVER SEALED
F ¢ 9 DO NOT REMOVE — BAT % COIL DATA v
o |\ FOR INSPECTION NS/ VOLTAGE 24 TO 30 VIC O
o PICKUP 15 VOLTS MAX
= SW PULL THROUGH 7 VOLTS MAX AT 25°C
N o DROPOUT 0.5 - 7 VOLTS
9 /,/C fQ\ RESISTANCE AT 25°C
PICKUP 7.5 OHM +/-207
— HOLDING 80 OHM +/-20%
PEAK INRUSH 3 AMP MAX
DUTY CONTINUOUS ECONOMIZING
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE -55°C TO +71°C = = =
VENT LOCATION OPT. wmmm_._m_.mﬁﬂo»_. wowmmo mmo_mmm MIN
@e NOTES:
aeg 3/8-04 UNF-2A 1. DESIGNED TO MEET THE APPLICABLE PORTIONS OF MIL-C-5026 AND MIL-R-6106.
2. MOUNTING SURFACE SHALL PROVIDE ELECTRICAL GROUND

10-32 UNF-2A e STUDS

3 STUDS

11 [ 1 148336—001 |[NAME PLATE
\ 1013 151810-031 |WASHER - LOCK, NO. 10 SPLIT STEEL
9 [ 2 151807-071 |WASHER - LOCK 3/8 X . 688 X . 094 SPLIT STEEL
= 8 [ 2 51704-161 [WASHER - 5/8 X . 390 X . 064 STEEL
_ _ 7 3 51702-851 |WASHER - 7/16 X 13/64 X . 032 STEEL
> 6 [ 3 51200-020 [SCREW - 4 X 1/4 PAN HD. SHT. MTL. S. STEEL
s 9 | 3 50410-086 |[NUT - 10-32 X 3/8 X 1/8 HEX BRASS
] o 4 | 2 50407-166 [NUT - 3/8-P4 X 5/8 X 7/32 HEX. BRASS
S © 3 33491-010 |[PRIMARY ASSEMBLY
s ¥ 2 33254—-003 |[PLATE - BASE COVER
1 16043—-001 [PLATE - NAME
FIND | QTY PART OR NOMENCLATURE OR FSCM DRAWING OR MATERIAL
@\N\ ( NO |RE@D | IDENTIFYING NO DESCRIPTION NO SPECIFICATION OR NOTE
N = INLESS OTHERVISE SPECIFIED
. . DINENSIINS ARE TN INCHES M_@@@ Electronlcs
TOLERANCES ON
2 PL DEC. |3 PL DEC. ANGLES DI Hortman™ ivision.175 N. DIAMOND STREET ~ NANSFIELD, OHID 44902
t 06 |t.o1o | x1 |BR BY|RCB|04/03/3
CHK_BY mo,,ww m&mwm CUTOUT-REVERSE CURRENT
MATERIAL ENGR | RS y. _
e T W 10470373 400 AMP 28VIC o3
SIZE |CODE IDENT WG NO.
c |apey 9= A-701DA
SCALE_NONE | SHEET REF TE P/N 1-1616941-2




